Technical Data Sheet

RSKCuNi
Description: copper + nickel plated woven PES fabric
Type of weave: parachute silk
Roll width: 132cm £2 cm
Surface resistivity: Max average 0,05 Ohm/square

Shielding effectiveness: 75-90 dB from 30 MHz to 1.5 GHz

90-95 dB from 1.5 GHz to 3.0 GHz
Purpose: conductive fabric for general purpose
Temperature range: -30 °C to 90 °C
Product applications: ~ base material for EMI/RFI gaskets, garments

Lorix Ltd RSK/Cu/Ni

Start frequency: 30 MHz Measurement to ASTM D-4935-99 Stop frequency: 3000 MHz

oo
18,0

30,0

-106.0
1200

1350

-1680.0 -
L4 48 Y 4 —
=5 %g == G = = =5 3410-3594 MHz
N~ 1o I o Toh <
EoRPs Bog = & e
‘\e EI 8 < \,\'ow % g S ““Wian z

— — ~N 5725-5825 MHz

Protected by LORIX Ltd. H-1112 Budapest Oltvany arok 14.
Hungary
Tel.: (+36) 1 246 6921
Fax.: (+36) 1 246 0475

lorix@lorix.hu www.lorix.hu



http://www.lorix.hu/
mailto:lorix@lorix.hu

